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CRUCCOLINI S.n.c. 

Codice Articolo: LM39 EAN: 8025062018635 
DESCRIZIONE: LAMPADA DA MURO ARTU’ 2 LUCI + 1 CANDELA 

 
La linea Artù è una gamma di lampade che riporta indietro nel tempo, 
fra imponenti castelli, eleganti dame e coraggiosi cavalieri. 
 
Come nel passato, questa lampada è realizzata in vero ferro battuto e 
forgiata a mano dai maestri della Cruccolini, che hanno saputo 
realizzare un oggetto robusto e curato nei minimi dettagli. 
 
La lampada Artù combina abilmente l’antico ed il moderno, la 
comodità dell’energia elettrica e la luce romantica e soffusa delle 
candele. 
 
Sicura e facile da installare, questa lampada è perfetta per gli 
appassionati dello stile gotico. 
 
Lampade che con il loro stile unico sono in grado di raccontare una 
storia e ricordare le avventure di un mondo ormai lontano. 
 
Acquistando un prodotto della Cruccolini regalate alla vostra casa un 
oggetto unico, in grado di valorizzarla e di parlare di voi e del vostro 
stile. 
 
Perfetto da abbinare agli altri complementi della collezione. 
 

 

DATI TECNICI: 

DIM.PRODOTTO: 42x17x26 h Cm 

DIAMETRO: - Cm 

LUNGHEZZA SOLO CATENA: - Cm 

PESO NETTO: 1,7 Kg 

PESO LORDO: 1,9 Kg 

POSIZIONAMENTO: Parete 

MATERIALE: Ferro Battuto 

COLORE: Nero  

FINITURA:  Anticato argento 

PARALUME: - 

IMBALLAGGIO: Scatola 44x19x28 h Cm 

SCATOLE PER PALLET: N°56 80x120x205 h Cm 

MINIMO D’ORDINE: 1 Nr 

T.ASSEMBLAGGIO: Non richiede assemblaggio 

PRODOTTO IN: ITALIA 
Note per la sicurezza: 

Assicurare la messa a terra 
L’istallazione deve essere eseguita solo da personale competente 

Prima del montaggio assicurarsi che la corrente elettrica sia disinserita 

ALIMENTAZIONE: Elettrica - Cavo 

TENSIONE-FREQUENZA: 220 – 240 V / 50 Hz 

POTENZA LAMPADINE: N°2 x max 40 W 

TIPO LAMPADINA: Incandescenza – Risparmio En. 

ATTACCO PER LAMPADINE:  E 14  

CERTIFICAZIONE: CE  IP 40 

UTILIZZO SPECIFICO: Solo uso interno 

GARANZIA: 5 ANNI 

 SI NO 

DISPONIBILITA’IN DIVERSI COLORI:  X 

DISPONIBILITA’IN DIVERSE MISURE: X  

PERSONALIZZAZIONI POSSIBILI: X  

SWITCH ON/OFF:  X 

LAMPADINE INCLUSE:  X 

CARPENTERIA INCLUSA:  X 

ABBINABILE CON I NOSTRI PRODOTTI: 

LC18-LM37-LM38 
 

ACCESSORI CORRELATI: 

Visitate il nostro sito Internet:  WWW.CRUCCOLINISTYLE.COM   per scoprire tutti i nostri prodotti. 

E’ ADATTO A CHI: 

Desidera rendere la propria casa unica e sceglie con cura ogni dettaglio. 
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http://www.cruccolinistyle.com/


 TECHNICAL DATA SHEET REV.001 

 

 

Item Code: LM39 

DESCRIPTION: 2 LIGHTS + 1 CANDLE WALL LAMP ARTU’

The Artù collection is a whole range of lamps, which

between imposing castles, elegant ladies and brave knights.

 

As in the past, this wall lamp is made of real wrought iron, hand

by the Cruccolini’s blacksmiths who have created a sturdy and carefully 

finished object. 

 

The Artù wall lamp skilfully combines the ancient and the modern, the 

convenience of electricity and the soft and romantic light of candles. 

 

Safe and easy to install, the Artù wall lamp is perfect for lovers of the 

Gothic style. 

 

Lamps that with their uniqueness are able to tell a story and remember 

the adventures of a world long gone. 

 

Buying a product Cruccolini you will give to your home a unique object, 

able to enhance the home and to talk about you and your style.

 

Perfect to combine with others of the collection.

 

 

TECHNICAL DATA: 

ITEM SIZE: 
42

16.4

DIAMETER: 

CHAIN LENGTH: 

NET WEIGHT: 

GROSS WEIGHT: 

PLACEMENT: Wall 

FRAME MADE OF: Wrought Iron

COLOUR: Black 

FINISH: Antique silver

SHADE: - 

PACKAGING: Box 
44

1

BOXES PER PALLET: N°56 

MINIMUM ORDER: 1 

ASSEMBLY TIME: 2 Min. 

MADE IN: ITALY 
 

RELATED ITEMS: 

Visit our website:  WWW.CRUCCOLINISTYLE.COM

IS SUITABLE FOR THOSE WHO: 

Who wants to make his home unique and chooses carefully every detail!
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CRUCCOLINI S.n.c

EAN: 8025062018635 

WALL LAMP ARTU’ 

which take us back in time, 

brave knights. 

As in the past, this wall lamp is made of real wrought iron, hand-forged 

by the Cruccolini’s blacksmiths who have created a sturdy and carefully 

skilfully combines the ancient and the modern, the 

convenience of electricity and the soft and romantic light of candles.  

is perfect for lovers of the 

with their uniqueness are able to tell a story and remember 

Buying a product Cruccolini you will give to your home a unique object, 

able to enhance the home and to talk about you and your style. 

the collection. 

42x17x26 h 

16.4x6.6x10 h 

Cm 

Inch 

- 
Cm 

Inch 

- 
Cm 

Inch 

1,7 

3.7 

Kg 

Lb 

1,9 

4.2 

Kg 

Lb 

Wrought Iron 

silver 

44x19x28 h 

17.2x7.4x11 h 

Cm 

Inch 

80x120x205 h 

31x47x80 h 

Cm 

Inch 

Nr 

POWER SOURCE: 

VOLTAGE-FREQUENCY: 

WATTAGE: 

TYPE OF BULB: 

BULB BASE TYPE:  

CERTIFICATION: 

SPECIFIC USES: 

WARRANTY: 

 

DIFFERENT COLOURS AVAILABILITY:

DIFFERENT SIZE AVAILABILITY:

CUSTOMIZABLE: 

SWITCH ON/OFF: 

BULB INCLUDED: 

CARPENTRY INCLUDED: 

MATCHABLE WITH OUR PRODUCTSMATCHABLE WITH OUR PRODUCTSMATCHABLE WITH OUR PRODUCTSMATCHABLE WITH OUR PRODUCTS

LC18

Safety 

Ensure the grounding 

Electric installation should only be carried

Before installing, make sure that the power

WWW.CRUCCOLINISTYLE.COM   to discover all our products. 

Who wants to make his home unique and chooses carefully every detail! 
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42 Cm-16.4 Inch 

17 Cm-6.6Inch 

RUCCOLINI S.n.c. 

 

Corded - Electric 

220-240 V / 50 Hz 
(110 V/60 Hz for American market) 

N°1 x max 40 W 

Incandescent–Energy savings 

E27 

CE  IP 43 

Indoor use only - General purpose 

5 YEARS 

YES NO 

DIFFERENT COLOURS AVAILABILITY:  X 

DIFFERENT SIZE AVAILABILITY: X  

X  

 X 

 X 

 X 

MATCHABLE WITH OUR PRODUCTSMATCHABLE WITH OUR PRODUCTSMATCHABLE WITH OUR PRODUCTSMATCHABLE WITH OUR PRODUCTS:::: 

LC18-LM37-LM38 

Safety Precautions: 

Ensure the grounding  

should only be carried by qualified personnel. 

that the power supply is disconnected. 
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CRUCCOLINI S.n.c. 

Réf. Article : LM39 EAN : 8025062018635 
DESCRIPTION : APPLIQUE ARTÙ 2 LUMIÈRES + 1 BOUGIE 

Les luminaires de la gamme Artù tirent leurs origines des 
luminaires des anciens châteaux ; comme ceux de l’époque, 
tous ont été réalisés en fer forgé à la main par les maitres 
Cruccolini qui réintroduisent l’art d’un objet robuste et soigné 
dans les détails. 
 
Cette applique combine les avantages de l’énergie électrique au 
romantique éclairage à la bougie. 
 
Sécurisé et simple à installer, la lampe est ce qu’il faut à ceux 
qui aiment le style gothique. 
 
Avec les produits Cruccolini vous faites cadeau à votre maison 
d’un objet unique, qui valorise et vos pièces et votre style. 
 
Pour compléter votre maison, combinez l’applique aux autres 
produits de la même gamme. 

 

DONNÉES TECNIQUES : 

DIMENSIONS PRODUIT : 42x17x26 h Cm 

DIAMETRE : - Cm 

HAUTEUR CHAINE : - Cm 

POIDS NET : 1,7 Kg 

POIDS BRUT : 1,9 Kg 

FIXATION : Mur 

MATIERE : Fer forgé 

COULEUR : Noir 

FINITION : Patine argent 

ABAT-JOUR : - 

EMBALLAGE : Boite 44x19x28 h Cm 

BOITES POUR PALLET : N°56 80x120x205 h Cm 

MOINDRE D’ORDRE : 1 Nr 

TEMPS D’ASSEMBLAGE : - 

FABRIQUÉ EN : ITALIE 
 

Note de sécurité : 
 

Assurer la mise à la terre. 
L'installation doit être effectuée uniquement par du personnel qualifié. 

Avant l’assemblage, s’assurer de couper le courant. 

ALIMENTATION : Électrique – Câble 

TENSION/FREQUENCE : 220–240 V / 50 Hz 

PUISSANCE : N°2 x max 40 W 

SOURCE LUMINEUSE : Incandescence – Basse consom. 

CULOT D’AMPOULE :  E14  

CERTIFICATION : CE  IP 40 

INSTALLATION SPECIFIQUE : Intérieur  

GARANTIE : 5 ANS  

 OUI NON 

EXISTE EN DIFFERENTS COULEURS :  X 

EXISTE EN TAILLES DIFFERENTES : X  

PERSONNALISATIONS POSSIBLES : X  

INTERRUPTEUR :  X 

AMPOULES INCLUSES :  X 

VIS INCLUSES :  X 

DANS LA MÊME GAMME : 

LC18-LM37-LM38 
 

ACCESSOIRES ASSOCIABLES : 

Visitez notre site internet : WWW.CRUCCOLINISTYLE.COM   pour découvrir tous nos produits. 

CONÇU POUR QUI : 

Pour ceux qui aiment leur maison et regardent aux détails avec attention. 
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